BID TABULATION:
BID OPENING DATE:

Purchase of Transformers
November 6, 2018

BID NUMBER: TF-2019-11
Texas Elec Coop Texas Elec Coop Anixter, Inc. KBS Elec. Dist. Inc. Irby Utilities Techline Inc. Wesco Distribution
Georgetown, TX Georgetown, TX San Antonio, TX Austin, TX San Antonio, TX San Antonio, TX San Antonio, TX
Qty Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
37.5kVA single-Phase Pad Mount 6 $1,518.00 | $9,108.00 $1,610.00 | $9,660.00 $1,570.00 | $9,420.00 $1,617.00 | $9,702.00 $1,639.84 | $9,839.04 $1,808.00 | $10,848.00 $1,970.18 I $11,821.08

Manufacturer & Model

% %k %k %k

GE Prolec QMBD319

ERMCO

GE Prolec QMBD351

ERMCO

ERMCO

Howard Industries

ABB

Calendar days for delivery

% %k %k %k

91 days

91 days

70 days

84 days

90 days

84 to 98 days

70 to 98 days

50 kVA single-Phase Pad Mount 10 | $1,732.00 | $17,320.00 | $1,828.00 | $18,280.00 | $1,780.00 | $17,800.00 | $1,842.00 | $18420.00 | $1,866.21 | $18,662.10 [ $1,937.00 | $19,370.00 | $2,119.27 | $21,192.70
Manufacturer & Model **%* |GE Prolec QMBD313 ERMCO GE Prolec QMBD352 ERMCO ERMCO Howard Industries ABB

Calendar days for delivery **kx% 191 days 91 days 82 days 84 days 90 days 84 to 98 days 70 to 98 days

75 kVA single-Phase Pad Mount 49 $2,182.00 | $106,918.00 $2,193.00 | $107,457.00 $2,255.00 | $110,495.00 $2,209.00 | $108,241.00 $2,238.69 | $109,695.81 $2,305.00 | $112,945.00 $2,438.76 I $119,499.24

Manufacturer & Model

% %k %k %k

GE Prolec QMBD314

ERMCO

GE Prolec QMBD353

ERMCO

ERMCO

Howard Industries

ABB

Calendar days for delivery

% %k %k %k

91 days

91 days

82 days

84 days

90 days

84 to 98 days

70 to 98 days

TOTAL BID:

$133,346.00

$135,397.00

$137,715.00

$136,363.00

$138,196.95

$143,163.00

$152,513.02




